
DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Sat 1 May Day
Office remains 

closed

Sun 2 School remains closed

Mon 3

Tue 4

Wed 5

Thu 6

Fri 7

Sat 8 Second Saturday

Sun 9

Mon 10

Tue 11

Wed 12 Joining date for teachers

Thu 13

Fri 14 Eid-Ul-Fitar/Basava Jayanthi

Sat 15

Sun 16

Mon 17

Tue 18

Wed 19

Thu 20

Fri 21 Teacher's workshop ends

Sat 22 Orientation for parents of grade X

Sun 23

Mon 24 Parental workshop commences

Tue 25

Wed 26

Thu 27

Fri 28 Parental workshop ends

Sat 29

Sun 30

Mon 31 School re-opens for students ( I - X )

MAY 2021



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Tue 1 School re-opens for students ( LKg & Ukg )

Wed 2

Thu 3

Fri 4

Sat 5
Working day for students ( VI - X ) World 

Environment Day
05-06-2021

Sun 6

Mon 7 School commences for Nursery

Tue 8

Wed 9

Thu 10

Fri 11  

Sat 12 Second Saturday

Sun 13

Mon 14

Tue 15

Wed 16

Thu 17

Fri 18

Sat 19 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 20

Mon 21 International Yoga Day 21-06-2021

Tue 22

Wed 23

Thu 24

Fri 25

Sat 26 Parent Teacher Meet

Sun 27

Mon 28

Tue 29

Wed 30

JUNE 2021

Co-operation



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Thu 1

Fri 2

Sat 3 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 4

Mon 5

Tue 6

Wed 7

Thu 8

Fri 9

Sat 10 Second Saturday

Sun 11

Mon 12

Tue 13

Wed 14

Thu 15

Fri 16 Grandparents' and Parents' Day 16-07-2021

Sat 17 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 18

Mon 19

Tue 20

Wed 21 Bakrid

Thu 22 Periodic Assessment - 1 commences ( III - X )

Fri 23

Sat 24 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 25

Mon 26

Tue 27

Wed 28

Thu 29

Fri 30 Periodic Assessment - 1 ends ( III - X )

Sat 31 Parent Teacher Meet

JULY 2021

Responsibility



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Sun 1

Mon 2 Sanskrit Week 02-08-2021

Tue 3

Wed 4

Thu 5

Fri 6

Sat 7 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 8

Mon 9

Tue 10

Wed 11

Thu 12

Fri 13

Sat 14 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 15 Independence Day/Sri Aurobindo's Birthday 

Mon 16

Tue 17

Wed 18

Thu 19

Fri 20 Muharram/Varamahalakshmi Vratha

Sat 21  Onam

Sun 22 Raksha Bhandhan

Mon 23

Tue 24

Wed 25

Thu 26

Fri 27

Sat 28 Knowledge fest ( I - X )

Sun 29

Mon 30 Krishna Janmashtami

Tue 31

AUGUST 2021

Sharing



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Wed 1

Thu 2

Fri 3

Sat 4 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 5 Teachers' Day 03-09-2021

Mon 6

Tue 7

Wed 8

Thu 9 Gowri Pooja

Fri 10 Ganesh Chaturthi

Sat 11 Second Saturday

Sun 12

Mon 13

Tue 14

Wed 15

Thu 16

Fri 17

Sat 18 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 19

Mon 20 Mid-Term Examination commences ( III - X )

Tue 21

Wed 22

Thu 23

Fri 24

Sat 25 Holiday for students ( VI - X )

Sun 26

Mon 27

Tue 28

Wed 29

Thu 30

SEPTEMBER 2021

Courage



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Fri 1

Sat 2 Gandhi Jayanthi 01-10-2021

Sun 3

Mon 4

Tue 5 Mid-Term Examination ends ( III - X )

Wed 6
Dussehra vacation commences/Mahalaya 

Amavasya

Thu 7

Fri 8

Sat 9 Second Saturday

Sun 10

Mon 11

Tue 12

Wed 13

Thu 14 Ayudha Puja/Mahanavami

Fri 15 Vijaya Dashami

Sat 16

Sun 17

Mon 18

Tue 19 Eid-e-Milad

Wed 20 Valmiki Jayanthi

Thu 21 School re-opens after vacation

Fri 22

Sat 23 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 24

Mon 25 Poetry week commences

Tue 26

Wed 27

Thu 28

Fri 29 Poetry week ends

Sat 30 Parent Teacher Meeting

Sun 31

OCTOBER 2021

Truth



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Mon 1  Kannada  Rajyotsava 23-11-2021

Tue 2 Holiday

Wed 3 Naraka Chaturdashi 

Thu 4 Deepavali

Fri 5 Balipadyami

Sat 6 Holiday

Sun 7

Mon 8

Tue 9

Wed 10

Thu 11

Fri 12

Sat 13 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 14 Children's day 11-12-2021

Mon 15

Tue 16

Wed 17 Mother's Mahasamadhi Day

Thu 18

Fri 19 Guru Nanak Jayanthi (Restricted Holiday)

Sat 20 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 21

Mon 22 Kanakadasa Jayanthi

Tue 23

Wed 24 Siddhi Day

Thu 25

Fri 26

Sat 27 Parent Teacher Meet

Sun 28

Mon 29

Tue 30

NOVEMBER 2021

Gratitude



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Wed 1

Thu 2

Fri 3

Sat 4 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 5 Mahasamadhi of Sri Aurobindo

Mon 6

Tue 7

Wed 8

Thu 9

Fri 10

Sat 11 Aurolympics ( Nur- X )

Sun 12

Mon 13

Tue 14

Wed 15

Thu 16

Fri 17

Sat 18 Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 19

Mon 20

Tue 21

Wed 22

Thu 23

Fri 24 Christmas vacation commences

Sat 25 Christmas 23-12-2021

Sun 26

Mon 27

Tue 28

Wed 29

Thu 30

Fri 31

DECEMBER 2021

Joy



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Sat 1 New Year

Sun 2

Mon 3 School re-opens

Tue 4 Periodic Assessment 2 commences

Wed 5

Thu 6

Fri 7

Sat 8  Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 9

Mon 10

Tue 11

Wed 12

Thu 13 Periodic Assessment 2 ends

Fri 14 Makara Sankranti 13-01-2022

Sat 15 Holiday

Sun 16

Mon 17

Tue 18

Wed 19

Thu 20

Fri 21

Sat 22  Working day for students ( VI - X )

Sun 23

Mon 24

Tue 25

Wed 26 Republic Day  ( III - X )

Thu 27

Fri 28

Sat 29 Parent Teacher Meet

Sun 30

Mon 31

JANUARY 2022

Progress



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Tue 1

Wed 2

Thu 3

Fri 4 Celebration Day ( Nur- II )

Sat 5 Celebration Day ( III - X )

Sun 6

Mon 7

Tue 8

Wed 9

Thu 10

Fri 11

Sat 12 Second Saturday

Sun 13

Mon 14

Tue 15

Wed 16

Thu 17

Fri 18

Sat 19 Working day for students( VI - X )

Sun 20

Mon 21 Mother's Birthday

Tue 22

Wed 23

Thu 24

Fri 25

Sat 26 Parent Teacher Meet

Sun 27

Mon 28

FEBRUARY 2022

Peace



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Tue 1 Maha Shivratri

Wed 2

Thu 3

Fri 4

Sat 5 Display Day ( Pre-primary )

Sun 6

Mon 7 Annual Assessment commences ( III-VIII )

Tue 8

Wed 9

Thu 10

Fri 11

Sat 12 Second Saturday 

Sun 13

Mon 14

Tue 15

Wed 16

Thu 17

Fri 18 Holi celebration 18-03-2022

Sat 19 Holiday for students ( VI-IX )

Sun 20

Mon 21

Tue 22  

Wed 23 Annual Assessment ends ( III-VIII )

Thu 24

Fri 25

Sat 26 Holiday for students ( VI-IX )

Sun 27

Mon 28

Tue 29

Wed 30

Thu 31

MARCH 2022

Beauty



DAY DATE ACTIVITIES
TENTATIVE DATE 

OF CELEBRATION

Fri 1 Summer vacation commences for children

Sat 2

Sun 3

Mon 4

Tue 5

Wed 6

Thu 7 Result Day

Fri 8

Sat 9 Second Saturday 

Sun 10

Mon 11

Tue 12

Wed 13 Ugadi
Office remains 

closed

Thu 14 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi/Mahavir Jayanthi
Office remains 

closed

Fri 15 Good Friday
Office remains 

closed

Sat 16 Office remains open 

Sun 17

Mon 18

Tue 19

Wed 20

Thu 21

Fri 22

Sat 23

Sun 24

Mon 25

Tue 26

Wed 27

Thu 28

Fri 29

Sat 30

APRIL 2022

Note: Calendar/events/schedule is subject to change at the discretion of the management. Total 

number of working days for children - 221, total number of working days for teachers - 243, total 

number of working days for office - 277. Office will remain closed on all festival holidays. Details and 

dates regarding picnic will be sent to parents separately.



MONTH DAY DATE EVENT/OCCASION

July 21-07-2021 Wednesday Bakrid

August 20-08-2021 Friday Muharram/Varamahalakshmi Vrata

09-09-2021 Thursday Gowri Pooja

10-09-2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi

06-10-2021 Wednesday Mahalaya Amavasya/Dasara Vacation commences

14-10-2021 Thursday Ayudha Pooja/Mahanavami

15-10-2021 Friday Vijaya Dashami

19-10-2021 Tuesday Eid-e-Milad

20-10-2021 Wednesday Valmiki Jayanthi

01-11-2021 Monday Kannada Rajyotsava

03-11-2021 Wednesday Naraka Chaturdashi

04-11-2021 Thursday Deepavali

05-11-2021 Friday Balipadyami

December 24-12-2021 Friday Christmas Vacation commences

14-01-2022 Friday Makara Sankranti

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day ( Nursery - Grade II )

March 01-03-2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri

13-04-2022 Wednesday Ugadi

14-04-2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanthi/Mahaveer Jayanthi

15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday

April

Holidays at a glance ( 2021 - 2022 )

September

October

November

January



MONTH DAY DATE EVENT/OCCASION

Wednesday 12-05-2021 Teacher's Workshop

Saturday 22-05-2021 Orientation Day for Grade X parents

Monday 24-05-2021 Parental Workshop

Saturday 05-06-2021 World Environment Day

Monday 21-06-2021 Yoga Day

Friday 16-07-2021 Grand Parents' and Parents' Day

Thursday 22-07-2021 PA I Commences

Friday 30-07-2021 PA I Ends

Monday 02-08-2021 Sanskrit Week Begins

Sunday 15-08-2021 Independence Day

Saturday 28-08-2021 Knowledge Fest I - X

September Friday 03-09-2021 Teachers' Day Celebration

Monday 20-09-2021 Mid Term III - X Commences

Friday 01-10-2021 Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration

Tuesday 05-10-2021 Mid Term III - X Ends

Monday 25-10-2021 Poetry Week Commences

Friday 29-10-2021 Poetry Week Ends

Tuesday 2-11-2021 Deepavali Celebration

Friday 12-11-2021 Children's Day Celebration

Tuesday 23-11-2021 Kannada Rajyotsava 

Saturday 11-12-2021 Aurolympics Nur - X

Thursday 23-12-2021 Christmas Celebration

Tuesday 04-01-2022 PA II Commences

Thursday 13-01-2022 PA II Ends/Sankranthi Celebration

Wednesday 26-01-2022 Republic Day

Friday 04-02-2022 Celebration Day for Nur - II

Saturday 05-02-2022 Celebration Day for III - X

Saturday 05-03-2022 Display Day ( Pre-primary )

Monday 07-03-2022 Annual Assessment commences ( III - VIII )

Friday 18-03-2022 Holi Celebration

Wednesday 23-03-2022
Annual Assessment ends ( III - VIII )

April Thursday 07-04-2022 Result Day

March

Events at a Glance ( 2021 - 2022 )

May

June

July

August

October

November

December

January

February


